
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
All regular and special meetings of the Board shall be open to the public and the public shall be permitted 
to participate as provided for in the Board’s Organizational By-Law. 
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Tuesday, August 27, 2019 at 7:30 p.m.   
 
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 – Annual Meeting at 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 24, 2019 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 26, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  

 
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 at 7:30 p.m.  
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